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Rough Shot Steve Horton 98
Out of Sorts Ralph Winingham 98
Out of Sorts Joe Brophy 95
Rough Shot Norbert Housman 94
Ancira Jay Gable 94
Strike Team #1 GB Thomas 94
Strike Team #1 Rudy Zamora 94
Capital City Clays Clay Pounley 94
Rough Shot Danny Webb 93
McBride's Guns Bud Johnson 92

L Ancira Trish Kocurek 92
Rough Shot Arnold Townley 91
Strike Team #1 Jody Johnson 91
Circus Bingo / Young Guns Alfred DuQue 91
Ancira Jim McAfee 90
Capital City Clays John Carpenter 90

Y Individual Sam Waldrop 90
EZ Bel Dustin Benke 90
Strike Team #2 BJ Rodriquez 89
McBride's Guns Kenny Kotara 88
Circus Bingo / Young Guns Jared Foster 88
Capital City Clays R.G. Hardin 87
Strike Team #1 Stephen MaFrige 86
EZ Bel Ryan Garcia 86
Circus Bingo / Young Guns Garett Maurice 86
McBride's Guns Roy McMordie 85
Circus Bingo / Young Guns Clayton 85
McBride's Guns Glen Cook 84
Rough Shot Steven Mang 84
McBride's Guns FH Becker 81
DKK Larry Taylor 81
DKK Randy Lemmond 81

L Ancira Shannon Young 80
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Ancira Anthony Corey 80
L Out of Sorts Catherine Cook 80

W Wounded Warrior Ryan Kolgrove 79
Southwest Laborers' District Clark Shuck 78

W Strike Team #2 Albert Hernandez 78
Out of Sorts Jim Gieptner 78
Southwest Laborers' District Rick Anderson 77
DKK Steve Rogero 77
Strike Team #2 Kolin Sutton 75

L Southwest Laborers' District Brandi Foxworth 74
Southwest Laborers' District Donny Austin 74

W Wounded Warrior David M 74
Strike Team #2 Gabe Martinez 73
Capital City Clays - Ind Larry Trick 73
EZ Bel Travis Benke 73
Circus Bingo / Young Guns Fran Rogers 72
Southwest Laborers' District Danny Lucas 71
Strike Team #1 Bobby Buck 71
Wounded Warrior Scott Fitzgerald 71

W Wounded Warrior Michael Cross 70
Wounded Warrior Joseph James 70
EZ Bel Ish Garcia 70
DKK David Kimbrell 70

W Wounded Warrior Louis Escallante 69
Marquardt Kevin Japhet 69

Y Out of Towners Mike 67
L Out of Sorts Lorraine Lawrence 67

Southwest Laborers' District Paul Klass 66
Southwest Laborers' District Josh Jones 66
DKK Calvin Morgan 64
Southwest Laborers' District Arturo Delgado 62
Silver Eagle Eduardo Hernandez Jr 62
Southwest Laborers' District Ames Martin 60
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W Wounded Warrior Eric Anderson 60
EZ Bel Mike Oliver 60
Wounded Warrior Gregory McDougal 59
Southwest Laborers' District Dale Sites 58

W Wounded Warrior Anthony Cunningham 58
Marquardt Tyrone M 55
Silver Eagle Caleb Mendoza 54

Y Out of Towners Javon DeLarosa 53
Strike Team #2 Justin McCelvey 53
Southwest Laborers' District Jimmy Curry 50

W Wounded Warrior Anthony Dreese 50
Out of Towners Steven Davidson 47
Southwest Laborers' District Bobby Olveda 45
Southwest Laborers' District Michael Sass 45



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Team
Team Name First Name Last Name Score

Rough Shot Steve Horton 98
Rough Shot Arnold Townley 91
Rough Shot Norbert Housman 94
Rough Shot Danny Webb 93
Rough Shot Steven Mang 84

460
Ancira Jim McAfee 90
Ancira Jay Gable 94
Ancira Trish Kocurek 92
Ancira Shannon Young 80
Ancira Anthony Corey 80

436
Strike Team #1 GB Thomas 94
Strike Team #1 Rudy Zamora 94
Strike Team #1 Stephen MaFrige 86
Strike Team #1 Bobby Buck 71
Strike Team #1 Jody Johnson 91

436
McBride's Guns Bud Johnson 92
McBride's Guns Roy McMordie 85
McBride's Guns Glen Cook 84
McBride's Guns FH Becker 81
McBride's Guns Kenny Kotara 88

430
Circus Bingo / Young Guns Fran Rogers 72
Circus Bingo / Young Guns Alfred DuQue 91
Circus Bingo / Young Guns Jared Foster 88
Circus Bingo / Young Guns Garett Maurice 86
Circus Bingo / Young Guns Clayton 85

422



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Team
Team Name First Name Last Name Score

Out of Sorts Joe Brophy 95
Out of Sorts Lorraine Lawrence 67
Out of Sorts Ralph Winingham 98
Out of Sorts Jim Gieptner 78
Out of Sorts Catherine Cook 80

418
Capital City Clays R.G. Hardin 87
Capital City Clays John Carpenter 90
Capital City Clays Clay Pounley 94
Capital City Clays - Ind John Branum 42
Capital City Clays - Ind Larry Trick 73

386
EZ Bel Ish Garcia 70
EZ Bel Ryan Garcia 86
EZ Bel Travis Benke 73
EZ Bel Dustin Benke 90
EZ Bel Mike Oliver 60

379
DKK David Kimbrell 70
DKK Larry Taylor 81
DKK Steve Rogero 77
DKK Calvin Morgan 64
DKK Randy Lemmond 81

373
Strike Team #2 BJ Rodriquez 89
Strike Team #2 Albert Hernandez 78
Strike Team #2 Justin McCelvey 53
Strike Team #2 Gabe Martinez 73
Strike Team #2 Kolin Sutton 75

368



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Team
Team Name First Name Last Name Score

Wounded Warrior Gregory McDougal 59
Wounded Warrior Michael Cross 70
Wounded Warrior Scott Fitzgerald 71
Wounded Warrior Joseph James 70
Wounded Warrior Louis Escallante 69

339
Southwest Laborers' District Ames Martin 60
Southwest Laborers' District Paul Klass 66
Southwest Laborers' District Jimmy Curry 50
Southwest Laborers' District Danny Lucas 71
Southwest Laborers' District Rick Anderson 77

324
Wounded Warrior Anthony Dreese 50
Wounded Warrior Ryan Kolgrove 79
Wounded Warrior Anthony Cunningham 58
Wounded Warrior David M 74
Wounded Warrior Eric Anderson 60

321
Southwest Laborers' District Brandi Foxworth 74
Southwest Laborers' District Josh Jones 66
Southwest Laborers' District Michael Sass 45
Southwest Laborers' District Donny Austin 74
Southwest Laborers' District Dale Sites 58

317
Out of Towners John Davidson 40
Out of Towners Steven Davidson 47
Out of Towners Mike 67
Out of Towners Javon DeLarosa 53
Out of Towners Ghost 40

247



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Team
Team Name First Name Last Name Score

Southwest Laborers' District Carolina Delgado 19
Southwest Laborers' District Debra Wotjec 33
Southwest Laborers' District Mandie Lucas 42
Southwest Laborers' District Clark Shuck 78
Southwest Laborers' District Arturo Delgado 62

234
Silver Eagle Juan Lugo Olvera 39
Silver Eagle Caleb Mendoza 54
Silver Eagle Joel Guerra 19
Silver Eagle Eduardo Hernandez Jr 62
Silver Eagle Jose Vega 44

218
Marquardt Todd Marquardt 31
Marquardt Tyrone M 55
Marquardt Kathryn Grandos 17
Marquardt Kevin Japhet 69

172
Southwest Laborers' District Bobby Olveda 45
Southwest Laborers' District Jose Villa 39
Southwest Laborers' District Ralph Neeley 13

97



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division -AWARDS

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Out of Sorts Ralph Winingham 98 HOA

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Ancira Trish Kocurek 92 LYCH

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Individual Sam Waldrop 90 Youth CH

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Wounded Warrior Ryan Kolgrove 79 1st
Strike Team #2 Albert Hernandez 78 2nd
Wounded Warrior David M 74 3rd
Wounded Warrior Michael Cross 70 4th
Wounded Warrior Louis Escallante 69 5th

Team Name First Name Last Name Score
Rough Shot Steve Horton 98
Rough Shot Arnold Townley 91
Rough Shot Norbert Housman 94
Rough Shot Danny Webb 93
Rough Shot Steven Mang 84

460

Strike Team #2 BJ Rodriquez 89
Strike Team #2 Albert Hernandez 78
Strike Team #2 Justin McCelvey 53
Strike Team #2 Gabe Martinez 73
Strike Team #2 Kolin Sutton 75

368
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